
January/February 

SPECIAL EVENTS: 

Monday, January 18- center closed for Martin Luther King Day 

Saturday, January 30-Bucks County Technical High School presents a free workshop at Bristol Township 

Senior Center from 9am-1pm on weatherizing your house.  Kit cost between  $10-$12 

Tuesday, Feb. 2-Beginning Feb. 2 through Tues., April 12 on Tuesdays only free AARP Tax Preparation 

sign up requested Tim:  9am-12 noon 

Tuesday, Feb. 9- Valentine’s Day Luncheon provided by BCTHS 10:30am Cost:  $8.00 sign up in the office 

DAILY CALENDAR: 

Monday, Jan. 19, 2016 Closed for Martin Luther King Day 

Tues.., Jan. 19- 

-Medicare counseling call for appt. 215-785-6322.  Appt. will be scheduled between 10am-12noon, 

AARP Part 1 Driver Training Program 11:30am-3:30pm members of AARP $15, non- members $20 for 

both sessions.  Must attend both days sign up in the office, Arthritis Exercise Class 10am, Nintendo Wii 

Bowling 11am, Zumba 3:15pm 

Wednesday, Jan. 20- 

-Bowling at Penndel Lanes on Lincoln Hwy.  11am 55+ welcome to join (need not be a member of BTSC) 

Thursday, Jan. 21- 

-Computer class 9am, Yoga 10:15am, Part 2 AARP Driver Training Program 11:30am-3:30pm, Tai Chi 

12:30pm 

Friday, Jan. 22- 

- Bingo 12pm-2pm, Ballroom Dancing live band music Bobby Block 7:30pm-10:30pm $10 includes snacks 

TRIPS:  CONTACT KAY 215-785-6322 

Wednesday, March 16, 2016-Sight and Sound 12pm lunch at Eden Resort followed by a 2:45pm Show 

Bus leaves at 10am  Cost:  $97.00 per person Sign up by Friday, Mar. 4th 

Wednesday, June 1, 2016-45 minute cruise scenic ride to Middletown and Hummelstown Railroad, sit 

down lunch at Alfred’s Victorian restaurant leaves BTSC 7am $91.00 per  person sign up by Friday, May 

27, 2016 

 


